May 7, 1927

H FOR RENT—HOUSES
FOR RENT — 7 ROOM HOUSE, SLEEP-
ing and living porches, Centraily lo-
cated in Glencoe. Reasonable rent.
Phone Glencoe 629 or Harrison 0282.
441.TN32-1tc

5 ROOM HOUSE AND GARAGE. IM.
mediate poss. §100 per month. Winn.
1613, 44LLTN32-1te

FOR RENT — 6 ROOM HOUSE, NEAR
school and golf ground. $100 per month.
1096 Oak St., Winnetka. 441, TN32-1tc

5 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

JUNE TO SEPT. 8 ROOMS. LARGE
sleep. porch. 2 screen porches. Corner
lot. L.arge shade trees. $150 a month.
1124 Tower road, Hubbard Woods, Winn.
1730. 45 TN32-1fc

TO RENT JUNE, JULY & AUGUST—
lovely furnished house, T rooms, 2
baths, sleep. porch, 2 car garage. Small
family without children, $200 per mo.
Winn., 2208. 451 TN32-1tc

FOR RENT—FOR SUMMER MONTHS,
furnished home in Hubbard Woods. 5
rooms and bath. Attractive location,
pretty yard, near transportation.
Phone Winn. 2560, 45T9-tfe

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE 6 ROOM
house, furnished, sun porch, sleep.

pch.,, gar. Winn. 1781. 45T9-tfe

FOR SUMMER MONTHS — NICELY
furnished bunga. 3 bedrooms. $70
mo. Winn. 690. 45TN9-1tc

FOR RENT—7 ROOM FURNISHED
house from June 15th to Sept. 1st,
Winn. 1065. 45T9-1tec

iI5 FOR RENT--STORES & OFFICES

FOR RENT — VERY DESIRABLE OF-
! fice space, about 10x10 ft. Excellent
| ground floor location, at 736 Elm St.
Phone Winn. 142. 4SIL'TN32-tfe

FOR RENT — LARGE WORK SHOP,
28x38. Tel. Wil. 969-W. 48L.T32-tfc

—

FOR SALE—HOUSES

$1,9500 Cash

Buys Winnetka East

VERY COMFORTABLE 6 ROOM STUC-
co home. FIRST FLOOR has large
living room with fireplace, bookcases,
screened front porch, dining room,
kitchen with ample pantry space and
breakfast room. SECOND FLOOR has
3 nice bedrooms and glazed sleeping
porch and bath. All oak floors and
trim. Steam heat with Minn. heat Reg.
Automatic hot water heater; 2 car
sealed garage, equipped with gas auto-
matic heater. Lot B0x150. Price
$12,500. Terms like rent.

Hill & Stone

242 Lincoln Ave. Winn., 1544
- b2TH-1te

WINNETKA SPECIALS

¢« ROOM STUCCO RES., 1 BATH, OIL
heat, large porch, fine double garage,
on beautiful wooded and landscaped
lot, 8714x165, in choicest part of S. E.
Section—near School, Lake and Trans-
portation. Owner leaving Village of-
fers place at attractive price of $24,000.

Also a 6 Room Bung. type Res., 2 baths,
H. W. heat, on most attractive lot, 76x
160, in same locality as above. Fine
neighborhood and desirable in many
ways. Just listed and offered for first
time. An unusual chance to get a
home for this price in such a location.
Price $18,5600 . Terms to desirable party.

P. W. Bradstreet & Co., Sole Agts.

-1

k’ Headquarters Winnetka Real Estate
k. 38 Elm St. Phone 162
02T9-1te
I_
L WINNETKA HOME
23 $19,500
4 BEDROOMS: AND 2 BATHS

OWNER MUST SACRIFICE BEAUTI-
ful home, 4 blks. to main elect. and
steam depots, village and schools; large
living room with wood burning fire-
place; hot water heat; 2 car heated
garage ; high wooded lot 50x165. Small
payment down. Balance like rent.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

Haviland Realty Co.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
17T Elm St., Winnetka Ph. Winn. 577
; OPEN ALL DAY SUNDAY
| 2L TN32-1te

GLENCOR, 816 WASHINGTON STREET.
¢ room bungalow, bath. Near school,
parks, excellent trans. Lawn, trees,

=1

shrubbery. Price $7,000. Open Sunday.
2L TN32-1tp

WINNETKA TALK

2 FOR SALE—HOUSES
14 AFIV\Y.” A
WINNETKA HOMES
COZY 4 RM. BUNGALOW ON BEAU-
tiful wooded lot $9,200,
8 rm. frame, south west Winn. $10,500.
6t rm. stucco, wooded lot, $12,500.
6 rm. stucco, garage, $£14.000,
6 rm. shingle, new, $15,500.
6 rm. and sun porch, $£17.500.

and many beautiful homes at $18,000 and
up.

HENRY F. UHE & CO.

046 Lincoln Ave. Winnetka 83
52LTN32-1tc
PRACTICALIL
SUBSTANTIAL

ATTRACTIVE

IS THIS BRICK COLONIAL HOME.
L.arge wooded lot. 8 rooms, 3 bedrms.,
sleeping porch, 2 tiled baths. Brick gar-
age. Price $24,500.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

746 Elm St., Winnetka Winn. 2199

52'T9-1tc
BIG VALUE

CHARMING T7-ROOM HOME, HANDY
to everything. 2 baths, sun room, fire-

place, garage. Extra large lot. Only
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